12:48 PM 08/17(19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 1526 MR Productions, Show Date: 08/16/19
Contact: Wendy Reed
Location: Murray Co Saddle Club, Chatsworth , GA
ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Saturday Masters 3D

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = 622.40, Rider count =

1D Time 13,483, Placaings = Pool 311400
2D Time 16.289,. Placings Pool = 6§ 186 %
3D Time = 17.289, Placings - Poal

Not Placed

1D Placings
289 $5187.00 U G iTepal R lexAftider fon
627 $124.00 Eddy Raper on LA _
831 Wendy Reed on First Dashing Wonder
114 Eddy Raper on JC . ‘
266

s B g
) f ..':M:ﬁ i

* '-i:. o & N
L

1?‘-3'
A ]E
|

§

]

.
b e ~
.
.1'._-.\_. E
2
]
Wiy

= """ w w =
2 F B e o =

5 il &b
& ] o R . 4 s . - i
P __-_:... i 'f\..r". E)__d :{ ‘I-Iw._ .._q_'__"\x' 8 | _.L_,n-';'_--_. L F h . 1 - FERRE = L
'l :——'F —at e B 0 e gy g L - il i by BN o T T it e g 0 - I3

T, T e A e r . :
R e N G il e oy T ; o~y -
DN Ty T ™ LY = ey ey o Y 2 S
g i .'Fr".g'"ll':' AREL T 3 { el e S fL SO Tao B, TR O ] =i -
I_ -E | ks = f-- e - i " - s
] Mg - ¥

gl = .-'-,'I-l' £ -
W e el PR P
- -L\“' pEr api il FaL
o { - :-
Sy
! LY

]

i S o> ) WP

I----|'|. - : T e o L | -
e e B B B e 5.z
L s, WO y il f e | i B -
i :.--;'}m.'_l,: ot i, S : |
=l *- 1_.‘ -.1' v L f _I . e a T = -
. - . 1 . & - A
P RS S Sl
- - i ]
T i T o T
l'l._
- Miter me, m S R e A L e e
L T - b e ;
X 1 """;-..-1-:" ‘“% i 2y ""4‘.'}"##'.“‘1
=} N B N el g .
T ""'a: ]
= ; il iy
a 3 &
! rl' i L i
| vt
- |

- - - 5 =
"'"h I = () > . F E
=R | : i 4 i
o Al L%
= ezl ]
f IS b Y y
y I
,rl' L] -
e T 2
gl e s
] - T ]
= -' =
il
.



2:03 PM 08/17/?9 Barrel Race America, Version 12. Page 1
Copyright 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1526 MR Productions, Show Date: 08/16/19
Contact: Wendy Reed
Location: Murray Co Saddle Club, Chatsworth ,
ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Saturday Youth 3D

placings, Jackpot Total Rider count = 43

|
|
Il

15.081, Placipgs 1 2y P 546.40

16051, Plecings = 13, Pool = & 32%.84
17.051, Placings = 8, Pool 218.56
Not Placed = 10 Lo SRS
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2:51 PM 08/17/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1526 MR Productions, Show Date: 08/16/19
Contact: Wendy Reed
Location: Murray Co Saddle Club, Chatsworth , -
ACBRA Straight Pay Jackpot in Saturday Extreme Million

placings, Jackpot

16.215, Placings
16,715, Placings
17 215 P1a01ngs
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12:06 PM 08/17/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page i
Copyright ) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1526 MR Productions, Show Date: 08/16/1°9
Contact: Wendy Reed
Location: Murray Co Saddle Club, Chatsworth ,
ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Saturday Adult 3D

Paying to placings, Jackpot Total = § 838.00, Rider count =

Il
Il
\i

1D Time L9l td, PLaohrgs ;PR 419.00
2D Time 16.211, Placings . Pool $ 451 .44
3D Time = 17.271, Placings ;, Pool 167 .60

ot Placed = -
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lst 15.271 $210.00 = Shana Miller on Dashin Teddybe:
2nd 15.624 $126.00 - Chloe Gray on Flitting "
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4th 15.844 "
5th 16.182
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7th 16.208 s
Bih 16.231 | '
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lst 16.288 $126.00
Srd 16 378
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2:03 PM 08/17/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 2
ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Saturday Youth 3D

B/T T TRG0.000 ' Savannah Dore on Docs CD ' S G

500

Bayleigh Choate on Streakln Ms W
Chloe leson on
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~rrel Race America, Vers;
_ 19 Barrel SRS C8n YerRion (o8
11:16 AM 08/1Z£ght (C) 2004-2018 by Char}le Horse: B, ST T SO
CopY producer: 1526 MR Productions, Show pate. 087 g Systems
Contact: Wendy Reeq » U0/16/19

Batving to 3 placings: Jackpot - Tobtak. = 11
ying

9, Poai
il

18.126, Placings
Not Placed
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1D ‘BPlacings
- £ T Harrington on Trlggeman
ond 18.298 $ 39.00 W§ Brooks Owens on Drum Full of Brandy

3pd 25.253° 5 24.00 .. L. AbTeel SMITH OINEHGSE £
dth 25.311 ' s 1 AbTxeer Sma bl B Earc e _
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N/T 500.000 Shelbee Puckett on Jane




6:42 PM 08!17/%9
Copyright

Jackpot Total

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

lst
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
eth
7th
8th
9th
10th
1L i % 6
12th
13th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
bth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
1:3Tth
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

1st

14.924
15.051
15,126
15.148
5267
15.271
15.289
15212
25« 330
15343
150353
15.384
15.4%17

15.425
15.456
15.468
15,475
15,519
15.584
L5524
15.624
156217
Y5633
15.636
1h el
15787
155197
15,83,
19.8305
15.896
15,882
15,922

I

Producer:

(C)

Barrel Race America,
2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

1526 MR Productions,

Version 12.8

Show Date: 08/16/19

Contact: Wendy Reed

Location: Murray Co Saddle Club, Chatsworth , GA
ACBRA Fixed Payout Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D $10k Guar

= $10000.

14.924,
15.424,
15.924,
16.924,

$1064.00
$836.
.00

$684

5532.
5380
$304.

$840.
$660.
$540.
S420.
S300.
$240.

Placings = 13,
Placings
Placings
Placings = 29,

Rider count = 133

Pool = $ 3800.00
= 19. Pool = 5 3000.00
=42, ‘Pool = $12000.00
Pool = $ 1200.00

Not Placed = 34

00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

15.948 $560.00

1D Placings |
Chloe Gray on Shake N Firewater

Bayleigh Choate on Miss JB 1214

Alexis Skiles on Cash N Sixum

Erica Blakeney on AM Bully N Fame

Josie Thompson on Bugs Famous ToOTOO
Shana Miller on Dashin Teddybear

Terri Alexander on SCF Charging Traffic
Sherri § Hamilton on Champion Playboy

Miranda Miller on Star Leo Chic
Maddie Gail Carver on FrenchmansTinyDancer

Lacey Romans on Honors Stampedeboy

Josie Thompson on TF Famous Sparky
Carly Stephenson on Mercedes

2D Placings

Chloe Gray on Perks N Firewater
Alexis Skiles on Hummin With Image
Keegan Pollard on Omega Doc Leo
Ashlyn Hasty on KVs Sweet Six

Eddy Raper on LA

Chloe Gray on Guys on Firewater
Taylor Hampton on Morgana Easy Dash
Chloe Gray on Flitting to Georgia
Lacey Romans on DB Whiskey Bay
Josie Thompson on BN Tuffy

Emma Roberts on Zip

Savannah Dore on Docs CD Twist
Sherri S Hamilton on Misdoubledoc Ta Fame
Latasha McHan on Rosalie

Wendy Reed on Real Jazzomatic

Amber Cox on TS Streakin Dee

Emily Hamilton on Outside Cinch
Bayleigh Choate on RWEF ASA Bug Moon
Holli Covey on Bayou Fame

3D Placings
Terri Skiles on Lil Red Hustler

Page 1



6:42 PM 08/17/19
BCERR. Fixed Fayout dackpot in@aturday’Open 40 510k Guax

2nd

ard

4th

5th

6th

FEh

Bth

9th
10th
i
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
Zl=r
22nd
23 1rd
Z4th
2?5th
26th
27TEh
28th
291 h
30th
3dst
32 nd
33rd

Tie

35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st

42nd

st
Z2nd
Jrd
4th
5th
Bth
il =

15.979
16817
16,042
16.057
16.070
16.084
16.113
16.182
L6183
L6231
16.247
16258
16.284
16.286
16.288
16.314
L. 315
655
16.374
LIl e
16.384
16.436
16.457
16.467
16.485
16.506
e il
16.560
16.561
15 i
16 615
16.640
16.640
16.647
16.651
16.676
16.688
16.690
16.796
16.881

16.910

16.942
116 S £V
BT
i [ b
LR
P
i e e

5440.
5360.
S280.
=200.
5160.

5336,
.00

5264

5216,
5168.
$120.
B 06,

oo
0o
00
oo
oo

0o

00
00
00
0o

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8

Kendall Williams on Firen Red Sparks
Caitlin Kilmurry on Lil Spanish Maiden
Kendall Williams on RP French Memories
Kenny Ayers on Hes All This

Kelly Carver on Supermarn

Carly Stephenson on Cadillac Colors
Kaitlyn McConnell on CF Stawberry Road
Lindsey Ewing on Jos Got a Itchi
Shelby Gunby on NNN Its All About Me
Tracy Burwell orn Red Bull Vodka
Bayleigh Choate on Streakin Ms Wink
Tiffany Johnson on Rambo

Laramie Lanier on FiddlersDukeOLlY
Olivia Hickman on Lucy Lawless
Cassidy Victer on KeepMNupwiththedJones
Faith Oak on Cashs Mr Gee

Nikki Hufstetler on Fancy
Claudia Lewis on WanderRocketWrangler

Blair McClure on Smart Little Floyd
Jenna Albritton on RunawayFullThrottle
Amy Ewvarns on Flash

Alex Lanier on Firen Dasher

Leslie Ponder on GypsyJokerBerry
Kandace Bearden on JYS Classiesparkstoo
Erica Blakeney on Mocnshine Sixes

Amber Barnhart on Tears Bye Me

Eddy Raper on JC
Jo Jo McClellan on WB Ima French Toy

Kaitlyn Cromer on TF Phamous N Rowdy
Sami Griffith on Special Dash Again
Traci Smith on Panama Sissy Girl
Benjamin Mitchell on Redmakers Hemi
Aubrey Hankins on Smoke

Emma Roberts on Blue

Wendy Reed on First Dashing Wonder
Whitney Childers on Buck

Montana Carrell on Risky

Laine McConkey on Firecracker
Traci Smith on Chester's Alibi
Cassidy Victer on RCS Apache Chief
Traci Smith on Flit Bars Pistol

4D Placings
Chloe Gibson on Excusez Moi
Autumn Musgrave on Dinkys Star Man
Teagan Allmond on SEMYE Gold Princess
Ethen Sorrentino on Fancy

Amy Evans on DeeDee

Kayla Berry on Perty Quixote Star
Mandy Jo Brooks on Uncommon Cash

Page

i




6:42 PM 08/17/18
ACBRA Fixed Payout Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D $10k Guar

gdth
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16Eh
17th
18th
18th
20th
21st
2210
23rd
Z24th
2ot h
N/T
NS/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
MN/T
W/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
H/T

17.164
17.219
17.280
17.387
17.541
17.640
7. 119
17.873
17.896
17.944
18.060
18.241
18.401
18.466
18 .89
19.063

2. &1 s

21.126

500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
515.000
515.264
515.38¢%
5L, 425
al5 =515
Sl Do
51.5.586
515.609
515,953
516.092
516.176
516.214
516.343
516.367
516.419
5l6.434
216.562
516.837
L
=7 U S o gt
517 .507
217 . 567
517.582
517.765
218017
518.038
518.051

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8

Jodie Larkins on Western Cartel

Page 3

Cheyenne Watson on French Vanilla Bar (Vanna)

Whitney Thomas on Rosie

Peggy Avers on Tess

Kelley Kittle on Sheza A Goodin
Justine Ward on Spice

Terri Skiles on Chunkachange

Shannon Hamilton on Sonnys Bronze Buck
Leslie Speer on Phoebe

Montana Carrell on Delta

Ashley Tidwell on Arrow

Emiily Blackwell on Ronsredheadedfloozy
Baylee Hasty on JR

Melina White on Sonnys Obvious Ace
Jamie Cordle on JessTimeForARedDiva
Baylee Hasty on Bug 1n My Wrangler
Haven Landreth on Streakn Rasper
Makayla Wilson on Phenenix

Savannah Dore on Flits Fast Jet
Chelsea Hill on KN Fabulous Check
Shelbee Puckett on Jane

Cassidy Victer on Miss Bonita Pep
Kasie Levi on Miss Pipper Squeak
Caitlin Kilmurry on SFW Frosted Flit
Chelsea Hill on Wily Sorrels

Erica Blakeney on BR Honor Thy Casanova

Josie Thompson on FamousJdeff

Alyssa Daniel on Good Timin Elvis
Beth Kinard on HF Frosty Spirit
Lacey Thompsocon on Easy

Keegan Pollard on Embryo

Alexis Skiles on Storming Warcat
Ashley Jones on Macs Scootin Biankus
Blake Monroe on LE Worth the Wait
Emily Blackwell on Dun on the Money
Caitlin Harrelson on GB Smokin Annie
Caitlin Kilmurry on Sheza Big Rockstar
Nicocle Monroe on French To Win
Mekala White on ZoomingStormCat
Ashlyn Hasty on Colour of Fame

Chloe Gray on Jet a Jewel

Erin Puckett on Gracie

Leslie Speer on Scocter

Montana Carrell on Bella

Ashley Tidwell on Gl Jane

Clayson Crampton on Peps Uno Hickory
Mandy Jo Brooks on Miss America 2010
Will Harrington on Triggerman

Shane Miller on KVSbugzmetabefamous
Darrell Oliver on Chase



6:45 PM 08/17/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page
copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1526 MR Productions, Show Date: 08/16/19
Contact: Wendy Reed
Location: Murray Co Saddle Club, Chatsworth , GA
ACBRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Saturday WBRL SP
paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = S 599.80, Rider count = 42
1D Time = 15.051, Placings = 7, Pool = § 239.92
2D Time = 15.551, Placings = 5, Pool = § 179.94
3D Time = 16.051, Placings = 17, Pool = 5 119,96
Al Time = 17.051, Placings = . 3, Feol = S 59.98
Not Placed = 10
1D Placings
1st 15.051 $ 96.00 Bayleigh Choate on Miss JB 1214
2nd 15.148 $ 72.00 Frica Blakeney on AM Bully N Fame
3rd 15.267 $ 48.00 Josie Thompson on Bugs Famous TootOO
dth 15.289 % 24.00 Terri Alexander on SCF Charging Traffie
5th. 15.384 Josie Thompson on TF FEFamous Sparky
6th 15.417 Carly Stephenson on Mercedes
TER 15425 Chloe Gray on Perks N Firewater
2D Placings
gl 5633 5 12000 Josie Thompson on BN Tuffy
2nd 15.831L S 54.00 Wendy Reed on Real Jazzomatic
3rd 15.882 S 36.00 Bayleigh Choate on RWE ASA Bug Moon
AR 15.979 5 18.00 Kendall Williams on Firen Red Sparks
oth 16,017 Caitlin Kilmurry on Lil Spanish Maiden
3D Placings
st 16.057 $ 48.00 Kenny Ayers on Hes All This
2nd 16.070 $ 36.00 Kelly Carver on Superman
3rd 16.113 $ 24.00 Kaitlyn McConnell on CF Stawberry Road
4th 16.182 $ 12.00 Lindsey Ewing on Jos Got a Itchi
5th 16.247 Bayleigh Choate on Streakin Ms Wink
6th 16.286 Olivia Hickman on Lucy Lawless
7th 16.314 Faith QOak on Cashs Mr Gee
gth 16.374 Rlair McClure on Smart Little Floyd
9th 16.379 Jenna Albritton on RunawayFullThrottle
10th 16.457 Leslie Ponder on GypsyJokerBerry
11th 16.485 Erica Blakeney on Moonshine Sixes
12th 16.506 Amber Barnhart on Tears Bye Me
13th 16.565 Sami Griffith on Special Dash Agailn
14th 16.640 Aubrey Hankins on Smoke
15th 16.651 Wendy Reed on First Dashing Wonder
l6th 16.690 Laine McConkey on Firecracker
L. A 031 Teagan Allmond on SEMYE Gold Princess
4D Placings
(Vanna)

st 17,219 8 30,00
2nd 17,387 S 18.00

Cheyenne Watson O French Vanilla Bar
Peggy Ayers on TesSs



S

6:4

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

5

pM 08/17/19

000
000
264
389
425
alb
214
367
582
017

Ba
ACBRA

3rd 18.241 $ 12.00
500.
519
519
Dks)a
519 .
DILD
916,
516.
5 3 ol 4
5300 L

™

IBRA

rel Race America,

RY
()
(9
(D

Version 12.8
4D Jackpot in Saturday WBRL SP

Emily Blackwell on Ronsredheadedf loozy
Kasie Levi on Miss Pipper Squeak
Caitlin Kilmurry on SFW Frosted Flit

Chelsea Hill on Wily sorrels
BR Honor Thy Casanova

Erica Blakeney On

Josie Thompson OI FamousJeff

Alyssa Daniel on Good Timin Elvis
Emily Blackwell on pun on the Money
Caitlin Kilmurry on Sheza Big Rockstar
Clayson Crampton on PepsS Uno Hickory
Will Harrington on Triggerman
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